

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 767/2023

Kudiya Ram Saini S/o Late Shri Deendayal Saini,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Principal Secretary,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Meenakshi Pareek
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

30/11/2023

Issue notice to respondent(s).

List on 16.01.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J