

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 767/2023
CNR: RJHC020582652023 | URN: CCP / 797U / 2023

Kudiya Ram Saini S/o Late Shri Deendayal Saini,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Principal Secretary,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Meenakshi Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kuldeep Singh Rathore, AAAG & Ms. Chelsi Agarwal for Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

05/08/2026

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents submits that they are under process in filing the compliance report.

List the matter again after two weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J